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Category
Chemical
Dose

−log10(adj. p−val)

2 Down
1
0
1
2 Up

Category

TT
others

Chemical

Acetonylacetone
Acrylamide
Amiodarone
AmitriptylineHCl
Atorvastatin
Axitinib
Bucillamine
ButylatedHA
Chlorpheniramine
Chlorpromazine
Cisplatin
Cyclopamine
CyclosporinA
Digoxin
Doxorubicin
Gentamicin
Ibuprofen
Itraconazole
LithocholicAcid
MethapyrileneHCl
Sunitinib
Thioacetamide
ValproicAcid
VerapamilHCl

Dose

1/8
1/16


